
Sun T2B
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  0
08002 Usdi 0.00 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Meno 10.002

08084 Blitzen 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Schneider 00.003

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  0
12004 Storm 0.00 0 0 3 150NQ 0 0Abel 10.005

12046 Kaper 47.74 0 0 0 400NQ 2 0Liedblad 00.004

12095 Zing 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Carlson 00.006

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.56
16061 Emmi 30.56 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Henderson 00.0017

16049 Dot 39.75 0 0 0 07Q 0 0Husseman 00.0015

16065 Ginger 39.95 0 0 0 07Q 0 0Hicks 00.0019

16048 Minx 39.80 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Bond 00.0012

16060 Kaz 33.24 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Hoogendyk 00.0016

16063 Ace 28.38 0 0 0 400NQ 2 0Hollingsworth 00.0018

16069 Keeva 0.00 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Bond 10.0023

16136 Joy 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Schnackenberg 10.0011

16137 Uff Da 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Liedblad 10.0013

16138 Jasper 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Fister 10.0020

16139 Zumi 55.24 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Schnackenberg 00.0022

16006 Lucas 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Laity 00.0014

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.45
20079 Sky Guy 39.45 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Guy 00.0027

20081 Jack 0.00 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Laity 10.0028

20141 Quinton 51.65 1 0 1 250NQ 1 0Gustafson 00.0030

20146 Vera 36.39 0 0 0 400NQ 2 0Yodlowski 00.0031

20147 Kya 0.00 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Beyer 10.0032

20024 Schaar 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Whitchurch 00.0026

20143 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Whitchurch 00.0045

20012 Nevaeh 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Pumpelly 00.0025

Sun T2B
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  0
08085 Javier 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Sage 00.001

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  0
12089 Raya 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Runyen 10.008

12091 Crinkle 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Sage 10.009

12025 Hailey 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Harper 00.007

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45.08
16101 Shackle 45.08 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Liedblad 00.0024

16093 Reese 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Marchington 10.0010

16100 Blu 33.86 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Marchington 00.0021
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.73
20112 Ramsey 27.73 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Runyen 00.0041

20117 Gracie 28.66 0 0 0 09Q 0 0Ingram 00.0043

20096 Jack 30.58 0 0 0 09Q 0 0Landais 00.0046

20029 Ho'okipa 31.12 0 0 0 08Q 0 0Landais 00.0029

20114 Disco 33.06 0 0 0 08Q 0 0Carlton 00.0042

20102 Jada 39.88 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Lentz 00.0034

20103 Cato 44.64 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Hicks 00.0035

20106 Mavis 53.98 3 0 0 200NQ 1 0Darling 00.0036

20107 Teak 52.35 2 0 0 00NQ 0 0Cantu 00.0037

20109 Tru 40.59 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Hollingsworth 00.0038

20110 Cassidy 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Lane 10.0039

20111 Benton 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Blackburn 10.0040

20118 Finn 42.41 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Pegg 00.0044

20123 Snap 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Long 10.0047

20154 Kavik 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Liedblad 10.0048

20028 Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Byers 00.0033

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  0
24127 Maverick 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Mahoney 10.0050

24128 Solo 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0051

24126 Kiss 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Lentz 00.0049
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